
LOT 16 BLOCK C PINE HILLS
ADDITION. WD 1068-421.

WATT CINTHIA/WATT JAMES
582 NW REBEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-096

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.27 36,890 0 0 36,890

STANDARD
3

24,652
7,150
36,890
68,692
36,873
31,819

HX HB 25,000
6,819
68,692

0

68,692

1068/0421 12/15/2005 WD Q V 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

WATT
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19018 M H 125 12/06/2001

18133 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/06/2001

9728 M H 125 05/18/1995

2007HX Base Yr

582 NW REBEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0101 01 627 79.9200 65.53 41,087 1978 1978 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 384

BAS 384 100 384 15,098

UST 216 45 97 3,814

UST 324 45 146 5,740

924 627 24,652

BAS= W32 UST= N18 W18 S18 E18$ UST= W18 S12 E18 N12$ S12 E32
N12$.

BAS

32

12

32

12

UST 18

18

18

18

UST

18

12

18

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 36,890


